
Lampi estivi 2016 - 7° serata 
 
Modena - 21/06/2016 
 
Classifica al turno 10 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg Fed |    Buc1    BucT    ARO.   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 10.0   1     Lapenna Antonio           | 2343 2626 ITA |    55.0  
  2  8.0   5     Canali Andrea             | 1897 2056 ITA |    56.0  
  3  7.0   6     Muraro Alberto            | 1868 1996 ITA |    58.0    60.5  
  4  7.0   3     Benincasa Marco           | 1974 2005 ITA |    58.0    60.0  
  5  6.0   4     Ballista Massimiliano     | 1910 1894 ITA |    59.0  
  6  6.0   2     Vincenzi Marco            | 1978 1918 ITA |    58.0  
  7  6.0   9     Magagnini Vincenzo        | 1802 1834 ITA |    55.5  
  8  5.5  18     Marchi Vainer             | 1440 1578 ITA |    40.5  
  9  5.0   7     Cripotos Demetrio         | 1861 1782 ITA |    59.5  
 10  5.0   8     Faglioni Isacco           | 1823 1722 ITA |    55.5  
 11  5.0  10     Garofalo Sergio           | 1709 1707 ITA |    55.0  
 12  5.0  11     Maran Walter              | 1634 1656 ITA |    48.0  
 13  5.0  20     Zaniboni Maurizio         | 1440 1559 ITA |    43.0  
 14  5.0  17     Marchi Olmo               | 1440 1617 ITA |    42.5  
 15  5.0  15     Mammi Samuele             | 1440 1543 ITA |    39.0  
 16  5.0  13     Lugli Daniele             | 1440 1550 ITA |    36.0  
 17  4.0  21     Marseglia Serena          | 1384 1490 ITA |    38.5  
 18  3.0  16     Marchi Diego              | 1440 1322 ITA |    39.0  
 19  2.5  19     Silingardi Vittorio       | 1440 1319 ITA |    39.5  
 20  2.0  14     Mammi Ottavio             | 1440 1265 ITA |    38.5  
 21  2.0  22  NC Marchi Gaia               | 1347 1214 ITA |    37.0  
 22  1.0  12     Brugnano Federico         | 1440 1169 ITA |    41.5 

 
Tabellone al turno 10 
 
ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Lapenna Antonio      2343     ITA 10.0 | +B12  +W6   +B4   +W3   +B5   +W2   +B9   +B10  +W7   +W8    
  2 Vincenzi Marco       1978     ITA  6.0 | +W13  +B7   -W5   +B8   +W10  -B1   -W6   +W11  -B3   +W4    
  3 Benincasa Marco      1974     ITA  7.0 | +B14  +W8   +B11  -B1   +W7   +W6   -B5   +W4   +W2   -B9    
  4 Ballista Massimilian 1910     ITA  6.0 | +W15  +B9   -W1   -B5   +W21  +B10  +W8   -B3   +W6   -B2    
  5 Canali Andrea        1897     ITA  8.0 | +B16  +W10  +B2   +W4   -W1   +B7   +W3   -B6   +W15  +B11   
  6 Muraro Alberto       1868     ITA  7.0 | +W17  -B1   +W19  +B9   +W8   -B3   +B2   +W5   -B4   +W7    
  7 Cripotos Demetrio    1861     ITA  5.0 | +B18  -W2   +B20  +W11  -B3   -W5   +B17  +W9   -B1   -B6    
  8 Faglioni Isacco      1823     ITA  5.0 | +W19  -B3   +W21  -W2   -B6   +W18  -B4   +B13  +W17  -B1    
  9 Magagnini Vincenzo   1802     ITA  6.0 | +B20  -W4   +B18  -W6   +B11  +W17  -W1   -B7   +W10  +W3    
 10 Garofalo Sergio      1709     ITA  5.0 | +W21  -B5   +W17  +B13  -B2   -W4   +B20  -W1   -B9   +W14   
 11 Maran Walter         1634     ITA  5.0 | +B22  +W12  -W3   -B7   -W9   +B21  +W15  -B2   +B20  -W5    
 12 Brugnano Federico    1440     ITA  1.0 | -W1   -B11  -W15  -B22  -W13  -W14  -B19  +W16  -B21  -B17   
 13 Lugli Daniele        1440     ITA  5.0 | -B2   -W18  +B16  -W10  +B12  -W20  +B14  -W8   +B22  +W19   
 14 Mammi Ottavio        1440     ITA  2.0 | -W3   -B19  +W22  -B21  -W15  +B12  -W13  -B17  -W16  -B10   
 15 Mammi Samuele        1440     ITA  5.0 | -B4   -W20  +B12  -W18  +B14  +W16  -B11  +W19  -B5   +W22   
 16 Marchi Diego         1440     ITA  3.0 | -W5   -B21  -W13  +B19  +W22  -B15  -W18  -B12  +B14  -W20   
 17 Marchi Olmo          1440     ITA  5.0 | -B6   +W22  -B10  +W20  +B18  -B9   -W7   +W14  -B8   +W12   
 18 Marchi Vainer        1440     ITA  5.5 | -W7   +B13  -W9   +B15  -W17  -B8   +B16  =W22  +B19  +W21   
 19 Silingardi Vittorio  1440     ITA  2.5 | -B8   +W14  -B6   -W16  -B20  =B22  +W12  -B15  -W18  -B13   
 20 Zaniboni Maurizio    1440     ITA  5.0 | -W9   +B15  -W7   -B17  +W19  +B13  -W10  +B21  -W11  +B16   
 21 Marseglia Serena     1384     ITA  4.0 | -B10  +W16  -B8   +W14  -B4   -W11  +B22  -W20  +W12  -B18   
 22 Marchi Gaia          1347  NC ITA  2.0 | -W11  -B17  -B14  +W12  -B16  =W19  -W21  =B18  -W13  -B15   


